SC Connectors Family
Item Singlemode Multimode
Insertion Loss
Standard 0.12dB Typical Standard 0.20dB Typical (127µm)
Premium 0.08dB Typical Premium 0.15dB Typical (127µm)
Return Loss
≥55dB Typical (PC)
≥30dB (PC)

Telcordia(2.0/3.0)D
Boot Type
Ordering Example：310-201-3LLT
SC/UPC Standard Connectors
Smart Network Partner
BRANDED STANDARD CONNECTORS
www.saiso.com      15
900µm Standard 3.0mm Standard2.0mm Standard
SC/APC 1pc318 Conical, No AngleC
Conical, 8º DegreeD
Step, No AngleS
Step, 8º DegreeA
0.9mm 1
3.0mm 3
2.0mm 2
Connector  Ferrule Endface Boot Size Boot Type
Standard
Ferrule Type
SM Standard 125µm T
ShortS
Telcordia(2.0/3.0)D
Angled(2.0/3.0)A
201
SM Premium 125µm203
Ordering Example：318-201-3T-T
SC Duplex Standard Clip
SC Clip300 For Standard1
For Premium2
GreenG
BlueL
BeigeB
Clip Clip Channel Color
Ordering Example：300-1L
SC/APC Standard Connectors
Smart Network Partner
BRANDED SMALL CONNECTORS
04    www.saiso.com
SC Adapters
Simplex, With Flange, Aqua
SAISO provides a complete line of SC Adapters, with our high performance sleeves and plastic body, it performs well under high